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Coated Abrasive Belts
For Use With Portable Belt Tools
The Choice is Yours!

ABRASIVES AND FILESABRASIVES AND FILES 209

7-1/2"
(191 mm)

9-3/4"
(248 mm)

10-11/16"
(271 mm)

12"
(305 mm)

– 90631 90632 90633 – – –

– – – – 90634 90635 90636

– 92260 92261 92262 – – –

89150 89151 89152 89153 – – –

92100 92101 92102 92103 – – –

– 90613 90614 90615 90268 90269 90270

– – – 90600 90601 – 90602

– – 89002 89003 – – –

– – 92206 92207 – – –

– – – – 92208 92209 92210

89005 89006 89007 89008 – – –

92105 92106 92107 92108 – – –

– 91425 91426 91427 92118 92119 92120

89010 89011 89012 89013 – – –

92110 92111 92112 92113 – – –

– 91428 91429 91430 92114 92115 92116

3M 577F
Premium
grade belts.
The 577F
Cubicut
Polycut is a
premium
grade of 
zirconia 
alumina 
from 3M. 

The self-
sharpening

characteristic of the microcrystalline 
structure is combined with heavy strength
polyester cloth making these belts superior.
We recommend these belts for optimum 
performance on our tools.

Dynabrade offers abrasive belts in three varieties to fit the preference & budget of every operator

Coated Abrasive Belts

3M Dynacut
These 
zirconia 
alumina
abrasive
belts cut
faster and
last longer
than most
coated 
abrasive
products
when grind-
ing steel or

stainless steel with Dynabrade small
belt tools. The belts are very sharp and
are excellent for use on most metals,
including aluminum and titanium, when
lubricated properly (use Dynūba 100
spray lubricant; part number 60000).

DC Aluminum
Oxide
Abrasive
belts con-
structed of 
the most
popular 
man-made
abrasive:
aluminum
oxide.
Aluminum
oxide is

tough and known for its high speed 
penetration of materials such as carbon
steel, alloy steel, tough bronze and hard
wood without excessive fracturing of the
grain. Excellent all-around abrasive belts
for everyday use.

A/O

A/
O

DC
3M

A/
O

DC
A/

O
3M

3" Diameter
Pneumatic Wheels

2-1/4" Dia.
Pneumatic Wheels

Mini-Dynafile® II

3-1/4" Dia.
Pneumatic Wheels

3"
(76 mm)

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

3"
(76 mm)

7"
(178 mm)

1/8"
(3 mm)

1/4"
(6 mm)

1/2"
(13 mm)

Length For Use With These Dynabrade Tools Width 40 Grit 60 Grit 80 Grit 120 Grit 180 Grit 220 Grit 320 Grit




