## **Coated Abrasive Belts**

For Use With Portable Belt Tools

The Choice is Yours!

Dynabrade offers abrasive belts in three varieties to fit the preference & budget of every operator

#### 3M

### 3M 577F



Premium grade belts. The 577F Cubicut Polycut is a premium grade of zirconia alumina from 3M.

The selfsharpening

characteristic of the microcrystalline structure is combined with heavy strength polyester cloth making these belts superior. We recommend these belts for optimum performance on our tools.

## **Dynacut**



These zirconia alumina abrasive belts cut faster and last longer than most coated abrasive products when grinding steel or

stainless steel with Dynabrade small belt tools. The belts are very sharp and are excellent for use on most metals, including aluminum and titanium, when lubricated properly (use Dynūba 100 spray lubricant; part number 60000).

# A/O Aluminum Oxide



Abrasive belts constructed of the most popular man-made abrasive: aluminum oxide. Aluminum oxide is

tough and known for its high speed penetration of materials such as carbon steel, alloy steel, tough bronze and hard wood without excessive fracturing of the grain. Excellent all-around abrasive belts for everyday use.

## Coated Abrasive Belts

Length	For Use With These Dynabrade Tools	Width		40 Grit	60 Grit	80 Grit	120 Grit	180 Grit	220 Grit	320 Grit
<b>7-1/2"</b> (191 mm)	2-1/4" Dia. Pneumatic Wheels	3"	3M	-	90631	90632	90633	_	-	_
		(76 mm)	A/0	-	-	_	-	90634	90635	90636
<b>9-3/4"</b> (248 mm)	3" Diameter Pneumatic Wheels	2-1/4" (57 mm)	DC	-	92260	92261	92262	-	-	-
<b>10-11/16"</b> (271 mm)	3-1/4" Dia. Pneumatic Wheels		3M	89150	89151	89152	89153	_	_	_
		3" (76 mm)	2	92100	92101	92102	92103	-	-	-
		N.	A/0	_	90613	90614	90615	90268	90269	90270
		7" (178 mm	A/0	-	-	-	90600	90601	-	90602
<b>12"</b> (305 mm)	Mini-Dynafile* II		3M	_	-	89002	89003	_	_	_
		1/8" (3 mm)	20	-	-	92206	92207	-	-	-
		(O IIIII)	A/0	-	-	_	-	92208	92209	92210
		9	3M	89005	89006	89007	89008	_	-	_
		1/4" (6 mm)	2	92105	92106	92107	92108	_	-	_
			A/0	_	91425	91426	91427	92118	92119	92120
		4/01	3M	89010	89011	89012	89013	_	-	_
		1/2" (13 mm)		92110	92111	92112	92113	_	_	_
			A/0	_	91428	91429	91430	92114	92115	92116